
Woodland Hills School District 2022-2023 School Calendar 

School Calendar 
July 2022 August 2022 September 2022 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Su Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

I 2 

3 • 5 6 7 8 9 

Lio 11 12 13 14 J.iJ 16 

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 

24 25 26 27 28 ~ 30 

[--: 1 2 [ 3 ] 4 5 6j 

~ 9 10 11 fii 13 

NTO NTO 00 00 20 0 

~ 
♦ 24 25 ~ 27 

30 31 9 

_J 2 3 

4 • 6 7 8 9 10 

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 

18 19 20 2 1 22 23 24 

25 • 27 28 29 ♦ 

31 
October 2022 November 2022 December 2022 

Sun Mo Tue We Thu Fri Sat 

2 3 4 

9 D 11 

• 
,.. 

6 7 8 

2 13 14 I 15 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

L I 2 L3 4 5 

6 X oJ 9 10 ii] 12 

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 

Sun Mo Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

ti 7 rJ+fuJ 5 6 7 8 9 10 

l3j !Sj 16 17 11 12 14 

16 17 18 

23 24 25 2 

9 20 21 22 -
6 27 28 29 

20 21 22 23 • • 26 

27 28 29] 30 

18 19 20 21 22 • 24 

~ • • • • • [ 
30 31 I 

January 2023 February 2023 March 2023 

Sun Mo Tue We Thu Fri Sat Sun Mo Tue We Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

r G.. 3 4 2 3 4 

I • 3 4 5 6 7 

GJ 9 10 11 12 13 14 

15 • 17 18 19 20 21 

22 23 24 25 26 00 28 

29 uoL 31 

5 6 7 8 X D 11 

12 13j 14 15 [°i6 17 18 

~ 20 ~ 23 
24 ~ 

~ 28 [ 

5 6 7 8 9 00 11 

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 

26 27 28 29 30 31 __, 

Apr il 2023 May 2023 
June 2023 

Sun Mo Tue We Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue We Thu Fri Sat 
Sun Mon Tue We Thu Fri Sat 

c.. ._1.J 3 
2 3 4 5 6 • 8 

I 2 3 
[J Ca 9 uo 

14 15 ~ 17 

4 5 6 
11 LJ2 LJ 3 L4 ® 00 ♦ 

15 

9 

16 

10 

17 9 • 11 12 13 14 15 

~ 
18 19 20 11 12 13 14 

16 17 18 19 20 22 2 1 22 23 24 25 26 27 
23 24 

~ 
26 27 28 r I 30 l 28 • 30 3 1 

CC C 
Schedule of Events 

August 15-17 

August 18 
August 19 
August 22 
August 23 
August 24 
August 25 
September 5 
September 26 
September 30 
October 5 
October 10 
November 7 
November 8 
Nov. 24 -25 
Dec. 23 - .Jan. 2 
,January 16 
.January 27 
February 9 
February 10 
March 10 
April 7 
April 10 
May 29 
,June I 

,June 2, 5, & 6 
.June 7 
.June 8 
,June 19 
,June 27 

New Teacher Orientation 

In-Service Day (8:00 AM - I :00 PM) 
I 11-Service (8:00 AM-I :00 PM) 
Opening Day (8:00 AM - 3:30 PM) 
Clerical - Kindergarten Orientation 
First Day for Students 
First Day for Kindergarte n 
Labor Day 
Rosh Hashana h-No School 
Clerical Day 
Yom Kippur 
In-Service Day (8:00 AM-3:30 PM) 
Parentrreacher Conference -Act 80 Day 
In-Service Day (8:00 AM - 3:30 PM) 
Thanksgiving Holiday 
Winter Break 
Martin Luther King, Jr. Holiday-No School 
In-Service (8:00 AM-1:00 PM) 
Parentrreacher Conference -Act 80 Day 
In-Service Day (8:00 AM - 3:30 PM) 
In-Service (8:00 AM - I :00 PM) 
Good Friday- No School 
Easter Monday - No School 
Memorial Day 
Last Day of School-Graduation 

Designated Snow Days 
In-Service (8:00 AM-1:00 PM) 
Clerical Day 
.Juneteenth Holiday 
Kennywood Day 

Open House Schedule 

September 27, 2022 
High School 

September 28, 2022 
Dickson 

September 29, 2022 
Turtle Creek/Edgewood/Wilkins 

Parent/Teacher Conferences 
(Act 80 Days) 

November 7th & February 9th 
9:00AM-4:30PM 

(Students do not report) 

.June 2nd, 5th, & 6th 2023 
are designated as snow days. 

Teacher 

10 

20 

20 

20 

16 

20 
20 

23 

18 

22 
3 

192 

28 29 

23 

30 

24 

___J 

Monthly Total of Days 

August 

September 

October 

November 

December 

January 

February 

March 

April 

May 
June 

Student 

6 

19 

19 

19 

16 

19 
19 

22 

18 

22 
1 

180 

• Act 80 Days are counted as student days 

Codes 
e No School 
D In-service: All Day 
00 In-service: 8am -1 pm Teachers only 
♦ Clerical Day 
X Parent/Teacher Conferences (K-12) 

(Act 80) 
® Designated Snow Day 
NTO New Teacher Orientation 


