

# Woodland Hills School District 2022-2023 School Calendar

# **School Calendar**

# July 2022

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
					1	2
3	•	5	6	7	8	9
10	1.1	12	13	14	15	16
17	18	19	20	21	22	23
24	25	26	27	28	29	30
31						

#### October 2022

Sun	Mo	Tue	We	Thu	Fri	Sat
						1
2	3	4	•	6	7	8
9		11	12	13	14	15
16	17	18	19	20	21	22
23	24	25	26	27	28	29
30	31					

#### January 2023

Sun	Мо	Tue	We	Thu	Fri	Sat
1	•	3	4	5	6	7
8	9	10	-11	12	13	14
15	•	17	18	19	20	21
22	23	24	25	26	•	28
29	30	31				

### April 2023

June 19

June 27

Sun	Mo	Tue	We	Thu	Fri	Sat
						1
2	3	4	5	6	•	8
9	•	11	12	13	14	15
16	17	18	19	20	21	22
23	24	25	26	27	28	29
30						

#### Schedule of Events

August 15-17	New Teacher Orientation
August 18	In-Service Day (8:00 AM - 1:00 PM)
August 19	In-Service (8:00 AM-1:00 PM)
August 22	Opening Day (8:00 AM - 3:30 PM)
August 23	Clerical - Kindergarten Orientation
August 24	First Day for Students
August 25	First Day for Kindergarten
September 5	Labor Day
September 26	Rosh Hashanah—No School
September 30	Clerical Day
October 5	Yom Kippur
October 10	In-Service Day (8:00 AM-3:30 PM)
November 7	Parent/Teacher Conference - Act 80 Day
November 8	In-Service Day (8:00 AM - 3:30 PM)
Nov. 24 - 25	Thanksgiving Holiday
Dec. 23 - Jan. 2	Winter Break
January 16	Martin Luther King, Jr. Holiday-No School
January 27	In-Service (8:00 AM-1:00 PM)
February 9	Parent/Teacher Conference - Act 80 Day
February 10	In-Service Day (8:00 AM - 3:30 PM)
March 10	In-Service (8:00 AM - 1:00 PM)
April 7	Good Friday-No School
April 10	Easter Monday - No School
May 29	Memorial Day
June 1	Last Day of School—Graduation
June 2, 5, & 6	Designated Snow Days
June 7	In-Service (8:00 AM-1:00 PM)
June 8	Clerical Day

Juneteenth Holiday

Kennywood Day

# August 2022

Su	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
	1	2	3	4	5	6
7	8	9	10	11	12	13
14	NTO	NTO	NTO	•	•	20
21		•	24	25	26	27
28	29	30	31			

### November 2022

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
		1	2	3	4	5
6	X		9	10	11	12
13	14	15	16	17	18	19
20	21	22	23	•	•	26
27	28	29	30			

### February 2023

Sun	Мо	Tue	We	Thu	Fri	Sat
			1	2	3	4
5	6	7	8	X		11
12	13	14	15	16	17	18
19	20	21	22	23	24	25
26	27	28				

## May 2023

Sun	Mon	Tue	We	Thu	Fri	Sat
	1	2	3	4	5	6
7	8	9	10	-11	12	13
14	15	16	17	18	19	20
21	22	23	24	25	26	27
28	•	30	31			

September 27, 2022 High School

September 28, 2022 Dickson

September 29, 2022 Turtle Creek/Edgewood/Wilkins

Parent/Teacher Conferences (Act 80 Days) November 7th & February 9th 9:00AM-4:30PM

(Students do not report)

June 2nd, 5th, & 6th 2023

are designated as snow days.

### September 2022

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
				1	2	3
4	•	6	7	8	9	10
11	12	13	14	15	16	17
18	19	20	21	22	23	24
25	•	27	28	29	٠	

#### December 2022

Sun	Мо	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
				1	2	3
4	5	6	7	8	9	10
11	12	13	14	15	16	17
18	19	20	21	22	•	24
25	•	•	•	•		

#### March 2023

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
			1	2	3	4
5	6	7	8	9	•	-11
12	13	14	15	16	17	18
19	20	21	22	23	24	25
26	27	28	29	30	31	

## June 2023

Sun	Mon	Tue	We	Thu	Fri	Sat
				1	•	3
4	•	•	•	•	9	10
Н	12	13	14	15	16	17
18	•	20	21	22	23	24
25	26	•	28	29	30	T

# Open House Schedule Monthly Total of Days

Teacher		Studen
10	August	6
20	September	19
20	October	19
20	November	19
16	December	16
20	January	19
20	February	19
23	March	22
18	April	18
22	May	22
3	June	1
192		180

<sup>\*</sup>Act 80 Days are counted as student days

#### Codes

- No School
- In-service: All Day
- In-service: 8am -1pm Teachers only
- ◆ Clerical Day
- X Parent/Teacher Conferences (K-12) (Act 80)
- Designated Snow Day
  NTO New Teacher Orientation